1
Copyright 2009 Light Vision, Co. All rights reserved.  www.lightvision-led.com     Version:1.1
Enhancing Our Life With
Green Energy
GT 26 Recessed Downlight
Utilizing the most advanced power LEDs from worldwide renowned companies, Light
Vision Lighting GT26 downlight integrates electrical, optical, and thermal management
aspects of LEDs, while at the same time remain slim and compact in size.

Parameter Rating Units
Power Consumption 10 W
Field Angles 25/40/60/140 Degree
Color Temperature 3000/4000/6000 K
CRI 80/75/70 /
Weight 370 ± 5 g
Illuminance and Field Angles
﹡Cool White/Neutral White/ Warm White
Part Number
Power  Field Lux*@1m(Mln.) Lux*@1m(Typ.) Lm CCT
Consumption(W) Angle (Min.) (Typ.) (Min.) (Typ.)
LVC-LB-GT26-0257000
10W
25°
3670 4300 490 5650~7000K
LVC-LB-GT26-0254500 2990 3500 400 3800~4500K
LVC-LB-GT26-0253050 2730 3200 360 2670~3050K
LVC-LB-GT26-0407000
40°
2050 2400 490 5650~7000K
LVC-LB-GT26-0404500 1710 2000 400 3800~4500K
LVC-LB-GT26-0403050 1530 1800 360 2670~3050K
LVC-LB-GT26-0607000
60°
390 460 430 5650~7000K
LVC-LB-GT26-0604500 320 380 360 3800~4500K
LVC-LB-GT26-0603050 290 350 330 2670~3050K
LVC-LB-GT26-1407000
140°
— — 410 5650~7000K
LVC-LB-GT26-1404500 — — 330 3800~4500K
LVC-LB-GT26-1403050 — — 300 2670~3050K
Need connect driver = DC 500mA / 24V
Light Patterns
4
Copyright 2009 Light Vision, Co. All rights reserved.  www.lightvision-led.com     Version:1.1